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Highlands 1A (original attached homes/Hunter Craig, Developer): 142 Homeowners 
HMROA (Highlands-1A Attached Home Owners Association) PO Box 546 Crozet VA 22932-0546 
 
[Received take-down notice from the president of Highlands 1A who does not wish to have their contacts listed here.] 
 
For Highlands 1A contacts, please see https://hmrhoa.wordpress.com/contacts/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Highlands 1B (original detached homes/Hunter Craig, Developer): 50 Homeowners 
Highlands Detached Home Owners Association, Inc. PO Box 429 Crozet VA 22932-0429 
 Name Local Address Phone Number Email Address 
President & Director Robert L. Podleski 1110 Highlands Dr 531-9190 rpodleski@fccva.com 
Vice President & Director Marcy I. Hooker 4866 Highlands Place 823-1490 marcyhooker@embarqmail.com  
Director Lori N. Boles 4859 Highlands Place 823-7066 lnb522@embarqmail.com 
ACB & Director James W. Hooker 4866 Highlands Place 823-1490 jimhooker@embarqmail.com 
ACB Dan Eggleston 4900 Highlands Place 823-1928 deggleston@albemarle.org 
ACB Steven M. Rayle 4896 Highlands Place 823-9999 skrayle@earthlink.net 
Secretary Michael Yoensky 4844 Highlands Place 823-1594 mike.yoensky@gmail.com 
Treasurer & 
Entrance Committee 

Kamaljeet S. Saini 4830 Highlands Place 823-2713 Kamaljeet.S.Saini@gmail.com 

Entrance Committee Heather H. Taylor 4900 Highlands Place 823-1928 htaylorblue@yahoo.com 
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Highlands 1C (attached homes/Lonestar, Developer): 27 Homeowners 
Highlands-1C Owners Association, Inc. PO Box 793 Crozet VA 22932-0793 
 Name Local Address Phone Number Email Address 
Treasurer, ACB & Entrance Committee 
(Acting President) 

Sue Kiley 4751 Clover Ridge Court 823-9835 sck3k@virginia.edu 

Vice President  Barb Franko 1244 Clover Ridge Place 823-9848 bfranko@garriscompany.com 
ACB & Entrance Committee Paul Vieth 4753 Clover Ridge Court 823-9907 paulv1948485@comcast.net
 
Secretary Barbara Jones 1223 Clover Ridge Place 823-1765 bajones1223@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
 
Rockbridge (detached homes/John Nunley, Developer): 52 Homeowners 
Rockbridge HOA c/o Real Property Inc., 1500 Amherst Street Suite 3, Charlottesville, VA  22903 
 Name Local Address Phone Number Email Address 
President Alexia Gable   gable.alexia2@gmail.com 
Secretary Renate Weber 1390 Amber Ridge Road 823-2214 rw1390@yahoo.com 
Director Melanie Price   mcprice313@gmail.com 
Director John Wagner   j.l.wagner90@gmail.com 
Director David Edwards   dle0819@gmail.com 
Entrance Committee     
Property Manager Lacy Wilbur 

 
Real Property, Inc. 
1500 Amherst Street, Suite 3  
Charlottesville VA 22903-5158 

823-4407 lacy@realpropertyinc.com 

 
 
 
 
Not sure if you have the latest version of this directory? Download an up-to-date copy from the URL provided at the bottom of this page. 
 

http://hdhoa.avenue.org/HighlandsOfficersDirectory.pdf
mailto:sck3k@virginia.edu
mailto:bfranko@garriscompany.com
mailto:paulv1948485@comcast.net
mailto:ajones1223@comcast.net
mailto:gable.alexia2@gmail.com
mailto:mcprice313@gmail.com
mailto:j.l.wagner90@gmail.com
mailto:dle0819@gmail.com
mailto:lacy@realpropertyinc.com


Contact Information for Officers and Directors of Highlands at Mechums River Homeowners’ Associations 
 

    Document Location: http://hdhoa.avenue.org/HighlandsOfficersDirectory.pdf                    Revised February 26, 2017 

 
 
 
Village at Highlands (attached homes/Sam Craig, Developer): 50 Lots/Owners 
Village at Highlands Owners Association, Inc. c/o Community Group, 1413 Sachem Place, Charlottesville, VA 22901 
 Name Local Address Phone Number Email Address 
President & Entrance Committee Robbie Whitestone 1464 Gate Post Lane 823-5398 robbie@ngp-ins.com 
Vice President& Entrance Committee Rochelle Larson 1450 Gate Post Lane  202-7090 rlarson5982@gmail 
Treasurer Kendon Stubbs 1448 Gate Post Lane 823-1909 kls9h@virginia.edu 
Secretary Barbara Kelly 1308 Gate Post Lane 202-0803 bkkelly3@comcast.net 
Building Maintenance Chair Robbie Whitestone 1464 Gate Post Lane 823-5398 robbie@ngp-ins.com 
Grounds Maintenance Chair Michael Sinclair 1440 Gate Post Lane 823-1864 msinclair@hsph.harvard.edu 
ARB Chair Jim Doull 1434 Gate Post Lane  823-2236 doulljr@sbcglobal.net 
Board Member at large Libby Hobbs 4620 Mechums River Rd 202-8554 libbyhobbs@comcast.net 
Board Member at large Bob Nelson 1350 Gate Post Lane 823-2129 bbn531@aol.com 
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